mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
WORLI MUMBAI PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal
EVENT NO : R0862

DATE : 16.04.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION CODE IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE
1 Steak Knife 12 180.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 194.40 9.00 194.40 2160.00

2
SS DIP BOWL CONICAL

BLACK 75 ML
36 200.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 432.00 6.00 432.00 7200.00

3 SKILLET METAL RISER 7 6 1950.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 702.00 6.00 702.00 11700.00

4 SHOT GLASS BOSTON 60 ML 36 76.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 246.24 9.00 246.24 2736.00

5
MARGARITA GLASS CAPRI

315 ML
12 210.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 226.80 9.00 226.80 2520.00

6
BOSTON SHAKER TIN WITH

WEIGHTED S S BASE (28 OZ)-

900ML

1 230.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 13.80 6.00 13.80 230.00

7
KITCHEN KNIFE  8  WITH

BLACK HANDLE
2 550.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 99.00 9.00 99.00 1100.00

8 CUTTER SHAMROCK 3 150.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 27.00 6.00 27.00 450.00

9
ELECTRIC KETTLE 2 LTR

CORDLESS ( ITALIA )
1 1350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 121.50 9.00 121.50 1350.00

10
DESSERT PLATE 7   WITH

RIM
120 98.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 705.60 6.00 705.60 11760.00

   GOODS TOTAL 41206.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 2768.34

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 2768.34

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 46742.68
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.32

AMOUNT 46743.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :

To,
Mr. Santosh Sawant

Irish House Malad Kitchen

SR NO ITEM Specification Qty Rate Amount

1 Steak Knife 12 190.00 2280.00

2 SS DIP BOWL CONICAL BLACK 75 ML 36 270.00 9720.00